Zeta Plus™
    S Series
Filter Media
Zeta Plus™ S series media are advanced depth filter media designed to provide optimal
clarification of food and beverage fluids. Zeta Plus S series filter medium is composed
of inorganic filter aid, cellulose and a resin system that imparts a positive charge to the
filter matrix, aiding its adsorption of negatively charged contaminants.
Superior Particle Reduction

Filter Media
3
Zeta Plus™ S Series Filter Media Ordering Guide
8” Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Gasket Material Grade
45109  (8" 8-cell DOE) 11 - Nitrile
12 - Neoprene
13 - Fluorocarbon
14 - EPR
22 - Silicone
23 - Fluoropolymer
05S
10S
30S
50S
60S
90S
45167
(8" 7-cell, plug-in)
01 - Nitrile
02 - EPR
03 - Fluorocarbon
04 - Silicone
09 - Fluoropolymer
Encapsulated
Fluorocarbon
Zeta Plus™ BC Capsule S Series
Catalog Number Configuration Grade
BC0025  L  - Luer
S  - Sanitary
05S
10S
30S
50S
60S
90S
12” Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Material Gasket Grade
45237 (12" 12-cell DOE)
45244 (12" 9-cell DOE)
45245  (12" 16-cell DOE)
01 - Polypropylene
02 - Talc-filled
 Polypropylene
03 - Polypropylene,
 Hastelloy® bands
A  - Silicone
B  - Fluorocarbon
C  - EPR
D  - Nitrile
E  - Fluoropolymer
05S
10S
30S
50S
60S
90S
16 Diameter Cartridges
Catalog
Number Configuration Gasket Grade
Z16  P  - 14 cell
H  - High area***
R  - 14 cell with
Hastelloy® bands
T  - High area with
 Hastelloy® bands
A  - Silicone
B  - Fluorocarbon
C  - EPR
D  - Nitrile
E  - Fluoropolymer
05S
10S